
CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2023-2024 PERFORMANCE STATISTICS - Time Improvements

PDSC 

"C"

TMEC 

A/BB/B

OTTR 

"C"

OTTR 

A/BB/B

STAR   

B/C
FAC MVN CCAQ WAG FAC RAA All Star TMEC DSRT PDSC SprAG OTTR

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot 09/16 9/23-24 10/7 10/20-22 11/4-5 11/10-12 11/17-20 12/1-3 21/8-10 1/6-7 1/20-21 1/20-21 2/3-4 2/10 3/3-3/4 3/14-17 3/23-24

Platinum Andrade, Jovee F 13 -52.21 -6.46 -17.72 -0.58 -26.78 -0.67

Platinum Barbero, Noel M 14 -140.76 -3.64 -50.91 -26.00 -6.88 -0.95 -21.09 -0.78

Platinum Ko, Jonathan M 11 -250.75 -35.45 -65.03 -11.89 -2.54 -8.01 -3.24 -1.82 -7.82 -0.47 -8.07 -1.80

Platinum Miller, Kamdyn M 15 -168.93 -6.35 -40.48 -12.88 -38.79

Platinum Serna Arbow, Damian M 15 -68.89 -7.18 -8.65 -0.67 -5.00 -2.40 -14.00 -1.82

2023-2024 TIME IMPROVEMENTS
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2023-2024 PERFORMANCE STATISTICS - Time Improvements

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot

Platinum Andrade, Jovee F 13 -52.21

Platinum Barbero, Noel M 14 -140.76

Platinum Ko, Jonathan M 11 -250.75

Platinum Miller, Kamdyn M 15 -168.93

Platinum Serna Arbow, Damian M 15 -68.89

SouthW 

Reg
YST LCM HVDA

3/23-24 4/6-7 4/20-21

-30.51

-15.09 -46.80 -42.72

-70.43

-29.17

2023-2024 TIME IMPROVEMENTS
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2023-2024 PERFORMANCE STATISTICS - Time Improvements
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Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot 09/16 9/23-24 10/7 10/20-22 11/4-5 11/10-12 11/17-20 12/1-3 21/8-10 1/6-7 1/20-21 1/20-21 2/3-4 2/10 3/3-3/4 3/14-17 3/23-24

2023-2024 TIME IMPROVEMENTS

Gold Barrera, Mindy F 11 -57.56 -5.21 -0.32 -6.37 -17.22

Gold Ezz Eldeen, Talia (Suspended)F 12 0.00

Gold Flores, Tristan Noel M 14 -14.17 -3.71 -10.46

Gold Han, Bobby M 13 -64.24 -12.51 -32.79 -0.84 -0.26 -2.46 -0.28 -10.78 -4.32

Gold Hastings, Alexander (Alex)M 11 -46.45 -13.69 -3.44 -1.02 -2.82

Gold Jiang, Xichen (Jalon) M 14 -16.55 -4.76 -1.94 -8.26

Gold Lee, Remy M 11 -268.59 -30.82 -12.39 -22.31 -4.30 -1.16 -5.06 -3.81 -14.22 -1.38 -19.89

Gold Ngan, Charlotte F 10 -92.21 -50.70 -16.46 -6.14 -0.52 -1.90 -0.40 -3.64 -6.17 -4.98

Gold Ortega, Giovanni M 13 -115.12 -5.02 -20.08 -4.41 -21.10 -0.48 -2.66 -14.96 -16.56 -5.27 -15.05

Gold Patino, Camilla F 13 -30.38 -2.55 -7.90 -19.93

Gold Shibata, Serenity F 12 -171.92 -0.04 -3.28 -16.29 -2.30 -17.54 -17.44

Gold Shibata, Skyler M 13 -128.55 -8.58 -1.21 -2.29 -22.00 -5.22 -33.72

Gold So, Ethan M 14 -6.30 -5.32 -0.98

Gold Valdriz, Dominic M 11 -131.94 -29.62 -17.40 -6.42 -1.62 -8.36 -3.34 -0.39 -7.68 -9.19 -0.01

Gold Yin, Jolie F 12 -24.66 -1.95 -7.82 -4.77 -0.93 -1.15 -1.45

Gold Zhang, Elaine F 11 -86.88 -14.29 -57.54 -2.26 -2.30 -1.16

Gold Zhu, Alice F 11 -281.29 -30.38 -5.72 -12.55 -5.94 -2.17 -7.88 -9.50 -13.60 -1.04 -12.08 -61.38
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2023-2024 PERFORMANCE STATISTICS - Time Improvements

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot

Platinum Andrade, Jovee F 13 -52.21Gold Barrera, Mindy F 11 -57.56

Gold Ezz Eldeen, Talia (Suspended)F 12 0.00

Gold Flores, Tristan Noel M 14 -14.17

Gold Han, Bobby M 13 -64.24

Gold Hastings, Alexander (Alex)M 11 -46.45

Gold Jiang, Xichen (Jalon) M 14 -16.55

Gold Lee, Remy M 11 -268.59

Gold Ngan, Charlotte F 10 -92.21

Gold Ortega, Giovanni M 13 -115.12

Gold Patino, Camilla F 13 -30.38

Gold Shibata, Serenity F 12 -171.92

Gold Shibata, Skyler M 13 -128.55

Gold So, Ethan M 14 -6.30

Gold Valdriz, Dominic M 11 -131.94

Gold Yin, Jolie F 12 -24.66

Gold Zhang, Elaine F 11 -86.88

Gold Zhu, Alice F 11 -281.29

SouthW 

Reg
YST LCM HVDA

3/23-24 4/6-7 4/20-21

2023-2024 TIME IMPROVEMENTS

-28.44

-9.33 -16.15

-1.59

-76.26 -76.99

-1.30

-1.65 -7.88

-67.51 -47.52

-55.21 -0.32

-4.17 -12.00 -31.74

-0.04 -6.55

-4.41 -4.92

-81.96 -37.09
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Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot 09/16 9/23-24 10/7 10/20-22 11/4-5 11/10-12 11/17-20 12/1-3 21/8-10 1/6-7 1/20-21 1/20-21 2/3-4 2/10 3/3-3/4 3/14-17 3/23-24

2023-2024 TIME IMPROVEMENTS

Silver Age, Bradley M 12 -118.09 -21.11 -29.47 -1.61 -39.33

Silver Chen, Arden F 11 -53.76 -2.90 -16.44 -9.98 -2.53 -14.94

Silver Choi, Kaius M 10 0.00

Silver Coson, Brayden M 14 -89.61 -3.33 -15.80 -0.06 -3.60

Silver Fang , Daniel M 10 0.00

Silver Gunawan, Braydon M 14 0.00

Silver Keffer, Brandon M 12 -13.87 -2.16 -5.47 -6.24

Silver Kha, Ethan M 14 0.00

Silver Li, Qinyao (Olivia) F 10 -8.06 -1.68 -6.38

Silver Li, Raymond M 12 -14.48 -14.48

Silver Liu, Brandon M 14 0.00

Silver Liu, Kimi M 10 -21.11 -11.78 -6.64 -2.69

Silver Lu, Jiaqi (Patrick) M 13 0.00

Silver Lu, Ryan M 10 0.00

Silver Miller, Brayden M 13 -21.73 -17.48 -4.25

Silver Miller, Grace F 14 -11.40 -1.84 -6.03 -3.53

Silver Ngan, Casper M 12 -80.33 -28.22 -42.45 -1.04 -8.62

Silver Pan, Adam M 15 0.00

Silver Rivera, Briant M 15 -14.43 -2.71 -4.95 -1.27

Silver Ro, Justin M 15 0.00

Silver Schneider, Nathaniel M 9 -95.81 -2.81 -13.17 -4.30 -3.07 -16.07 -1.36 -1.20 -12.12 -39.77

Silver Seabert, Jennifer F 10 -65.26 -21.46 -0.36 -1.43 -0.09 -5.05 -0.03 -1.69 -5.87 -19.62

Silver Seabert, Jessica F 10 -101.34 -44.69 -8.81 -5.83 -5.70 -13.56 -6.81 -3.33 -0.48 -6.10

Silver Vashisht, Prisha F 12 -8.85

Silver Wang, Brian M 10 0.00

Silver Wei, Kevin M 14 0.00

Silver Zhang, Nicole F 11 0.00

Silver Zheng, Jiakun (Jackie) M 13 0.00

Silver Zhu, Kecheng (Joseph) M 12 -9.81 -9.81
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2023-2024 PERFORMANCE STATISTICS - Time Improvements

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot

Platinum Andrade, Jovee F 13 -52.21Silver Age, Bradley M 12 -118.09

Silver Chen, Arden F 11 -53.76

Silver Choi, Kaius M 10 0.00

Silver Coson, Brayden M 14 -89.61

Silver Fang , Daniel M 10 0.00

Silver Gunawan, Braydon M 14 0.00

Silver Keffer, Brandon M 12 -13.87

Silver Kha, Ethan M 14 0.00

Silver Li, Qinyao (Olivia) F 10 -8.06

Silver Li, Raymond M 12 -14.48

Silver Liu, Brandon M 14 0.00

Silver Liu, Kimi M 10 -21.11

Silver Lu, Jiaqi (Patrick) M 13 0.00

Silver Lu, Ryan M 10 0.00

Silver Miller, Brayden M 13 -21.73

Silver Miller, Grace F 14 -11.40

Silver Ngan, Casper M 12 -80.33

Silver Pan, Adam M 15 0.00

Silver Rivera, Briant M 15 -14.43

Silver Ro, Justin M 15 0.00

Silver Schneider, Nathaniel M 9 -95.81

Silver Seabert, Jennifer F 10 -65.26

Silver Seabert, Jessica F 10 -101.34

Silver Vashisht, Prisha F 12 -8.85

Silver Wang, Brian M 10 0.00

Silver Wei, Kevin M 14 0.00

Silver Zhang, Nicole F 11 0.00

Silver Zheng, Jiakun (Jackie) M 13 0.00

Silver Zhu, Kecheng (Joseph) M 12 -9.81

SouthW 

Reg
YST LCM HVDA

3/23-24 4/6-7 4/20-21

2023-2024 TIME IMPROVEMENTS

-26.57

-6.97

-66.82

-5.50

-1.94

-9.66

-6.03

-8.85
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2023-2024 TIME IMPROVEMENTS

Bronze Elite Chan, Teng (Matthew) M 9 -53.73 -3.42 -3.47 -7.35 -7.87 -31.62

Bronze Elite Chang, Andre M 13 0.00

Bronze Elite Fan, Landon (Suspended) M 14 0.00

Bronze Elite Gao, Marion F 10 0.00

Bronze Elite Ha, Catlynn F 14 0.00

Bronze Elite Huang, Lawrence M 11 -15.23 -10.04 -2.45 -2.74

Bronze Elite Kpaduwa, Amelia F 8 -63.70 -9.17 -16.42 -6.80 -8.43 -10.14

Bronze Elite Leung, Ellia F 12 0.00

Bronze Elite Li, Jeffrey M 11 0.00

Bronze Elite Liu, Deborah F 10 -4.85 -4.85

Bronze Elite Liu, Gavin M 13 0.00

Bronze Elite Liu, Terrence (Terry) M 11 -6.19 -5.48 -0.71

Bronze Elite Lo, Jayden M 11 -70.55 -39.15

Bronze Elite Outerbridge, Xandir M 15 0.00

Bronze Elite Samaan, Mariam F 11 -75.37 -9.46 -16.70 -26.37

Bronze Elite Shibata, Sebastian M 8 -63.41 -22.48 -3.51 -0.82 -2.17 -11.34 -3.82

Bronze Elite Skovold, Aiden M 9 0.00

Bronze Elite Sun, Dylan M 8 0.00

Bronze Elite Valdriz, Apollo M 8 -17.01 -0.93 -5.46 -5.78

Bronze Elite Yang, Xichuan (Bryan) M 13 0.00

Bronze Elite Zhang, Nicolas M 15 0.00

Bronze Elite Zhao, Daniel M 9 -9.11 -2.17

Bronze Elite Zhu, Catherine F 10 0.00
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2023-2024 PERFORMANCE STATISTICS - Time Improvements

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot

Platinum Andrade, Jovee F 13 -52.21Bronze Elite Chan, Teng (Matthew) M 9 -53.73

Bronze Elite Chang, Andre M 13 0.00

Bronze Elite Fan, Landon (Suspended) M 14 0.00

Bronze Elite Gao, Marion F 10 0.00

Bronze Elite Ha, Catlynn F 14 0.00

Bronze Elite Huang, Lawrence M 11 -15.23

Bronze Elite Kpaduwa, Amelia F 8 -63.70

Bronze Elite Leung, Ellia F 12 0.00

Bronze Elite Li, Jeffrey M 11 0.00

Bronze Elite Liu, Deborah F 10 -4.85

Bronze Elite Liu, Gavin M 13 0.00

Bronze Elite Liu, Terrence (Terry) M 11 -6.19

Bronze Elite Lo, Jayden M 11 -70.55

Bronze Elite Outerbridge, Xandir M 15 0.00

Bronze Elite Samaan, Mariam F 11 -75.37

Bronze Elite Shibata, Sebastian M 8 -63.41

Bronze Elite Skovold, Aiden M 9 0.00

Bronze Elite Sun, Dylan M 8 0.00

Bronze Elite Valdriz, Apollo M 8 -17.01

Bronze Elite Yang, Xichuan (Bryan) M 13 0.00

Bronze Elite Zhang, Nicolas M 15 0.00

Bronze Elite Zhao, Daniel M 9 -9.11

Bronze Elite Zhu, Catherine F 10 0.00

SouthW 

Reg
YST LCM HVDA

3/23-24 4/6-7 4/20-21

2023-2024 TIME IMPROVEMENTS

-12.74

-31.40

-22.84

-19.27

-4.84

-6.94
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Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot 09/16 9/23-24 10/7 10/20-22 11/4-5 11/10-12 11/17-20 12/1-3 21/8-10 1/6-7 1/20-21 1/20-21 2/3-4 2/10 3/3-3/4 3/14-17 3/23-24

2023-2024 TIME IMPROVEMENTS

Bronze Banuelos, Arianne F 10 0.00

Bronze Chai, Jaden M 9 -19.01 -19.01

Bronze Chang, Annabelle F 12 0.00

Bronze Chang, Jayden M 11 0.00

Bronze Chien, Erica F 10 0.00

Bronze Chien, Iris F 13 0.00

Bronze Christanto, Christopher M 8 0.00

Bronze Christanto, Connor M 8 0.00

Bronze Cui, Mingyang (Max) (Suspended)M 12 0.00

Bronze Deng, Felix M 10 0.00

Bronze Dong, Jeremy M 11 0.00

Bronze Ear, Ethan M 10 0.00

Bronze El Rafie, Jameela (Suspended)F 6 0.00

Bronze Gao, Lucas M 9 0.00

Bronze Gu, Quintus M 10 0.00

Bronze Gunawan, Ethan M 11 0.00

Bronze Hamerla, Remy M 11 0.00

Bronze Han, Angela F 7 -18.39 -12.50 -5.89

Bronze Huang, Ellie F 9 0.00

Bronze Hung, Jaden M 11 0.00

Bronze Ji, Hannah (Suspended) F 10 0.00

Bronze Kim, Isaiah M 12 0.00

Bronze Lam, Zachary M 8 0.00  

Bronze Lei, Aidan (Suspended) M 10 0.00

Bronze Leung, James M 10 0.00

Bronze Li, Elaine F 9 0.00

Bronze Li, Ethan M 10 0.00

Bronze Liang, Shangyuan M 13 0.00

Bronze Liang, Stephen M 11 0.00

Bronze Lin, Daniel (Suspended) M 11 0.00

Bronze Lin, Kevin (Suspended) M 9 0.00

Bronze Liu, Derui (Derrick) M 9 0.00

Bronze Liu, Dorothy F 7 0.00

Bronze Liu, Mason M 7 0.00

Bronze Liu, Owen M 9 -2.14 -2.14

Bronze Liu, Winnie F 11 0.00

Bronze Lo, Pak Hang Wales M 11 0.00

Bronze Lu, Olivia F 10 0.00

Bronze Mach, Jenevi (Suspended) F 13 0.00
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2023-2024 PERFORMANCE STATISTICS - Time Improvements

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot

Platinum Andrade, Jovee F 13 -52.21Bronze Banuelos, Arianne F 10 0.00

Bronze Chai, Jaden M 9 -19.01

Bronze Chang, Annabelle F 12 0.00

Bronze Chang, Jayden M 11 0.00

Bronze Chien, Erica F 10 0.00

Bronze Chien, Iris F 13 0.00

Bronze Christanto, Christopher M 8 0.00

Bronze Christanto, Connor M 8 0.00

Bronze Cui, Mingyang (Max) (Suspended)M 12 0.00

Bronze Deng, Felix M 10 0.00

Bronze Dong, Jeremy M 11 0.00

Bronze Ear, Ethan M 10 0.00

Bronze El Rafie, Jameela (Suspended)F 6 0.00

Bronze Gao, Lucas M 9 0.00

Bronze Gu, Quintus M 10 0.00

Bronze Gunawan, Ethan M 11 0.00

Bronze Hamerla, Remy M 11 0.00

Bronze Han, Angela F 7 -18.39

Bronze Huang, Ellie F 9 0.00

Bronze Hung, Jaden M 11 0.00

Bronze Ji, Hannah (Suspended) F 10 0.00

Bronze Kim, Isaiah M 12 0.00

Bronze Lam, Zachary M 8 0.00

Bronze Lei, Aidan (Suspended) M 10 0.00

Bronze Leung, James M 10 0.00

Bronze Li, Elaine F 9 0.00

Bronze Li, Ethan M 10 0.00

Bronze Liang, Shangyuan M 13 0.00

Bronze Liang, Stephen M 11 0.00

Bronze Lin, Daniel (Suspended) M 11 0.00

Bronze Lin, Kevin (Suspended) M 9 0.00

Bronze Liu, Derui (Derrick) M 9 0.00

Bronze Liu, Dorothy F 7 0.00

Bronze Liu, Mason M 7 0.00

Bronze Liu, Owen M 9 -2.14

Bronze Liu, Winnie F 11 0.00

Bronze Lo, Pak Hang Wales M 11 0.00

Bronze Lu, Olivia F 10 0.00

Bronze Mach, Jenevi (Suspended) F 13 0.00

SouthW 

Reg
YST LCM HVDA

3/23-24 4/6-7 4/20-21

2023-2024 TIME IMPROVEMENTS
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Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot 09/16 9/23-24 10/7 10/20-22 11/4-5 11/10-12 11/17-20 12/1-3 21/8-10 1/6-7 1/20-21 1/20-21 2/3-4 2/10 3/3-3/4 3/14-17 3/23-24

2023-2024 TIME IMPROVEMENTS

Bronze Mach, Kayli (Suspended) F 9 0.00

Bronze McKee, Kaylin F 9 0.00

Bronze McPheron, Audrey F 13 0.00

Bronze Parks, Berlin F 11 0.00

Bronze Pereida, Elexa F 7 0.00

Bronze Roholahi, Kyle M 9 0.00

Bronze Song, Austin M 10 0.00

Bronze Song, Owen M 7 0.00

Bronze Song, Xin-yang (Krystal) F 10 0.00

Bronze Vitolo, Alessandra F 11 0.00

Bronze Wang, David M 7 -54.21 -0.83 -16.89 -36.49

Bronze Wang, Randy M 8 0.00

Bronze Wang, Richard M 8 0.00

Bronze Wang, YiKai (Kayden) M 10 0.00

Bronze Wang, Yuhao (Adam) M 10 0.00

Bronze Wei, Yu Chit (Quentin) M 10 0.00

Bronze Wei, Yu Him (Hayden) M 12 0.00

Bronze Wu, Charlotte F 7 -34.38 -16.38 -18.00

Bronze Xu, Billy M 7 -8.63 -1.95 -6.68

Bronze Yan, Ethan M 11 0.00

Bronze Zhan, Sunny F 7 0.00

Bronze Zhang, Alex M 7 0.00

Bronze Zhang, Austin M 7 -24.03 -1.65 -3.19 -1.39

Bronze Zhang, Derrick (Suspended)M 12 0.00

Bronze Zhang, Junyue (Lucas) M 10 0.00

Bronze Zhao, Eric M 11 0.00

Bronze Zhou, Justin M 11 0.00

Bronze Zhu, Henry M 10 0.00

Bronze Zhu, Matthew M 9 0.00
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2023-2024 PERFORMANCE STATISTICS - Time Improvements

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot

Platinum Andrade, Jovee F 13 -52.21Bronze Mach, Kayli (Suspended) F 9 0.00

Bronze McKee, Kaylin F 9 0.00

Bronze McPheron, Audrey F 13 0.00

Bronze Parks, Berlin F 11 0.00

Bronze Pereida, Elexa F 7 0.00

Bronze Roholahi, Kyle M 9 0.00

Bronze Song, Austin M 10 0.00

Bronze Song, Owen M 7 0.00

Bronze Song, Xin-yang (Krystal) F 10 0.00

Bronze Vitolo, Alessandra F 11 0.00

Bronze Wang, David M 7 -54.21

Bronze Wang, Randy M 8 0.00

Bronze Wang, Richard M 8 0.00

Bronze Wang, YiKai (Kayden) M 10 0.00

Bronze Wang, Yuhao (Adam) M 10 0.00

Bronze Wei, Yu Chit (Quentin) M 10 0.00

Bronze Wei, Yu Him (Hayden) M 12 0.00

Bronze Wu, Charlotte F 7 -34.38

Bronze Xu, Billy M 7 -8.63

Bronze Yan, Ethan M 11 0.00

Bronze Zhan, Sunny F 7 0.00

Bronze Zhang, Alex M 7 0.00

Bronze Zhang, Austin M 7 -24.03

Bronze Zhang, Derrick (Suspended)M 12 0.00

Bronze Zhang, Junyue (Lucas) M 10 0.00

Bronze Zhao, Eric M 11 0.00

Bronze Zhou, Justin M 11 0.00

Bronze Zhu, Henry M 10 0.00

Bronze Zhu, Matthew M 9 0.00

SouthW 

Reg
YST LCM HVDA

3/23-24 4/6-7 4/20-21

2023-2024 TIME IMPROVEMENTS

-17.80
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Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot 09/16 9/23-24 10/7 10/20-22 11/4-5 11/10-12 11/17-20 12/1-3 21/8-10 1/6-7 1/20-21 1/20-21 2/3-4 2/10 3/3-3/4 3/14-17 3/23-24

2023-2024 TIME IMPROVEMENTS

HS Prep Buan, Franchesca Bettina (Suspended)F 15 0.00

HS Prep Fan, Abigail (Suspended) F 16 0.00

HS Prep Lee, Samantha (Suspended)F 17 0.00

HS Prep Lopez, Alina F 16 -2.65 -2.65

HS Prep Shin, Eliana (Suspended) F 17 0.00

HS Prep Wai, Braxton (Suspended) M 16 0.00

HS Prep Wai, Kingston (Suspended)M 13 0.00
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CHINO HILLS AQUATIC TEAM 

2023-2024 PERFORMANCE STATISTICS - Time Improvements

Roster Group Member Sex Age Tot

Platinum Andrade, Jovee F 13 -52.21HS Prep Buan, Franchesca Bettina (Suspended)F 15 0.00

HS Prep Fan, Abigail (Suspended) F 16 0.00

HS Prep Lee, Samantha (Suspended)F 17 0.00

HS Prep Lopez, Alina F 16 -2.65

HS Prep Shin, Eliana (Suspended) F 17 0.00

HS Prep Wai, Braxton (Suspended) M 16 0.00

HS Prep Wai, Kingston (Suspended)M 13 0.00

SouthW 

Reg
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3/23-24 4/6-7 4/20-21

2023-2024 TIME IMPROVEMENTS
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